Appetizer

10  Vegi- spring rolls (2 pieces)

11 Spring rolls (2 pieces)

12 Mini-rolls (4 pieces)

13 Ha-Cao Steamed Dumplings
with shrimp filling

14  Siu-Mai Steamed Dumplings
with pork

15 Crispy fried king prawns

16  Baked wanton

18  Chicken Salad

19 Shrimp Salt

20  Chinese salad with
cocktail sauce

506 Grilled chicken skewers with satay
sauce

Soup

30 Hot and sour soup
with king prawns

31 Wanton soup

32  Glass noodle soup with chicken

33  Egg flower soup with vegetables

34 Hot-sour soup

6.90

6.90

7.60

8.60

8.60

10.80

10.80

7.80

9.80

6.80

8.90

9.80

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

Duck

40

41

42

43

44

Crispy roast duck

Sweet and sour duck with pineapple
Duck Szechuan style

Roast duck with lemon sauce

Sliced duck with bamboo shoots and
Chinese mushrooms

46  Crispy roast duck house style

47  Crispy roast duck with pineapple

Chicken

50 Chicken with curry sauce

51 Sweet and sour chicken

52 Sliced chicken with vegetables

53  Chicken with bamboo sprouts in
oyster sauce

54  Crispy fried chicken pieces with
lemon sauce

55 Chicken with black bean sauce and
peppers

56 Chicken Szechuan style

57 Sliced chicken with kernel nuts

Take away prices vary from a la carte prices.

27.00

23.50

23.50

27.00

23.50

27.00

27.00

22.50
22.50
22.50
22.50

22.50

22.50

22.50
22.50

Pork

60 Sweet and sour pork with pineapple

61

62

63

64

65

Fried pork with vegetables

Pork with bamboo shoots and
chinese mushrooms

Pork Szechuan style
Sliced pork in curry sauce

Sliced pork with satay sauce

Beef

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

Sliced beef rump with onions

Sliced beef rump
Szechuan style

Sliced beef rump in curry sauce
Sliced beef rump with
bamboo shoots and chinese

mushrooms

Sliced beef rump in
black bean sauce

Sliced beef rump with mixed
vegetables

Sliced beef rump in satay sauce

Sliced beef rump with
bean sprouts

22.50

22.50

22.50

22.50

22.50

22.50

23.50

23.50

23.50

23.50

23.50

23.50

23.50

23.50



Seafood Noodles German

90 King prawns sweet and sour 25.00 100 Fried noodles with beef and onions  17.50
91 King prawns with black bean sauce 25.00 101  Fried noodles with king prawns 17.50
and peppers
102  Fried noodles with chicken 17.50
93 King prawns in curry sauce 25.00
104  Fried noodles with duck meat 17.50
94 King prawns with cashew nuts 25.00 English
95 King prawns with 25.00 . .
chinese vegetables Fried Rice
926 Fish fillet sweet and sour 22.50 S116  Fried rice with king prawns 17.50
97  Fishfillet in black bean sauce 22.50 S117  Fried rice with beef 17.50
98 Baked fish pieces with onions 22.50 S150 Fried rice with chicken meat 17.50 .
Chinese
Vegi dishes . .
Side dishes
113  Chinese seasonal vegetables 14.00
110  Steamed rice 3.00
114 Bamboo shoots with Chinese 14.00 o
Mushrooms in oyster sauce 111 Fried rice 10.00
S115 Tofu with vegetables 18.00 112 Fried noodles with bean sprouts 10.00
S118 Tofu with satay sauce 18.00 Steamed rice is included with every main course.
Surcharge of 5CHF for fried rice or fried noodles.
S119 Tofu sweet and sour 18.00

with peanuts .
Opening hours

S120 Tofu with curry sauce 18.00
Gluten free Monday - Friday 11:30-14:30
S160 Tofu Szechuan style 18.00 Guest favourites 17:30-22:30
Vegetarian Saturday - Sunday 17:30 - 22:30
Spicy

Take Away during opening hours only until 10 p.m.



