Appetizer			Duck			Pork		
10	Vegi - spring rolls (2 pieces)	6.90	40	Crispy roast duck 💙	27.00	60	Sweet and sour pork with pineapple 💙	22.50
11	Spring rolls (2 pieces) ♥	6.90	41	Sweet and sour duck with pineapple	23.50	61	Fried pork with vegetables 🛞	22.50
12	Mini - rolls (4 pieces)	7.60	42	Duck Szechuan style 🌶 🛞	23.50	62	Pork with bamboo shoots and chinese mushrooms 🛞	22.50
13	Ha-Cao Steamed Dumplings with shrimp filling ♥	8.60	43	Roast duck with lemon sauce	27.00	63	Pork Szechuan style 🌶 ♥ 🛞	22.50
14	Siu-Mai Steamed Dumplings with pork	8.60	44	Sliced duck with bamboo shoots and Chinese mushrooms	23.50	64	Sliced pork in curry sauce 🌶 🛞	22.50
15	Crispy fried king prawns	10.80	46	Crispy roast duck house style 🛡	27.00	65	Sliced pork with satay sauce	22.50
16	Baked wanton ♥	10.80	47	Crispy roast duck with pineapple	27.00	Ве	ef	
18	Chicken Salad 🚳	7.80	Chi	cken		70	Sliced beef rump with onions 🛞	23.50
19	Shrimp Salt 🛞	9.80	50	Chicken with curry sauce 🄰 🛡 🛞	22.50	71	Sliced beef rump Szechuan style ✓ ♥ 🛞	23.50
20	Chinese salad with cocktail sauce	6.80	51	Sweet and sour chicken 💙	22.50	72	Sliced beef rump in curry sauce	23.50
E06		8.90	52	Sliced chicken with vegetables 🍪	22.50			
506	Grilled chicken skewers with satay sauce	6.90	53	Chicken with bamboo sprouts in oyster sauce 🛞	22.50	73	Sliced beef rump with bamboo shoots and chinese mushrooms	23.50
Sou	р		54	Crispy fried chicken pieces with	22.50	74	Sliced beef rump in	23.50
30	Hot and sour soup	9.80		lemon sauce 💙		74	black bean sauce 💙	_0.00
	with king prawns 🌶 🍪		55	Chicken with black bean sauce and peppers	22.50	75	Sliced beef rump with mixed	23.50
31	Wanton soup ♥	7.50	56	Chicken Szechuan style ∮ ♥ <u>《</u>	22.50		vegetables 🛞	
32	Glass noodle soup with chicken	7.50	57	Sliced chicken with kernel nuts	22.50	76	Sliced beef rump in satay sauce	23.50
33	Egg flower soup with vegetables 🏉 🛞	7.50				77	Sliced beef rump with	23.50
34	Hot-sour soup 🥖 🏉 ♥ 🛞	7.50					bean sprouts 🍪	

Take away prices vary from a la carte prices.

Sea	food		Noo	dles	
90	King prawns sweet and sour 💙	25.00	100	Fried noodles with beef and onions	17.50
91	King prawns with black bean sauce and peppers	25.00	101	Fried noodles with king prawns	17.50
93	King prawns in curry sauce / 🛞	25.00	102	Fried noodles with chicken♥	17.50
94	King prawns with cashew nuts	25.00	104	Fried noodles with duck meat	17.50
95	King prawns with chinese vegetables ♥ 🛞	25.00	Frie	d Rice	
96	Fish fillet sweet and sour	22.50	S116	Fried rice with king prawns 🥙	17.50
97	Fish fillet in black bean sauce	22.50	S117	Fried rice with beef 🍪	17.50
98	Baked fish pieces with onions	22.50	S150	Fried rice with chicken meat 🌳 🧭	17.50
Veg	i dishes		Side	dishes	
Veg	i dishes Chinese seasonal vegetables (8)	14.00	Side	dishes Steamed rice	3.00
		14.00 14.00			3.00 10.00
113	Chinese seasonal vegetables		110	Steamed rice 🛞	
113 114	Chinese seasonal vegetables Bamboo shoots with Chinese Mushrooms in oyster sauce Tofu with vegetables	14.00	110 111 112 Stear	Steamed rice Fried rice W Fried noodles with bean sprouts med rice is included with every main co	10.00 10.00 ourse.
113 114 S115	Chinese seasonal vegetables Bamboo shoots with Chinese Mushrooms in oyster sauce Tofu with vegetables Tofu with satay sauce	14.00 18.00	110 111 112 Stear	Steamed rice <a>⊗ Fried rice <a>♥ <a>⊗ Fried noodles with bean sprouts <a>৹	10.00 10.00 ourse.
113 114 S115 S118	Chinese seasonal vegetables Bamboo shoots with Chinese Mushrooms in oyster sauce Tofu with vegetables Tofu with satay sauce Tofu sweet and sour with peanuts	14.00 18.00 18.00	110 111 112 Stear	Steamed rice Fried rice W Fried noodles with bean sprouts med rice is included with every main co	10.00 10.00 ourse.

German



English



Chinese





Opening hours

Monday - Friday 11:30 - 14:30 17:30 - 22:30

Saturday - Sunday 17:30 - 22:30

Take Away during opening hours only until 10 p.m.